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FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:

†  These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

MANUFACTURED IN THE U.S.A. EXCLUSIVELY FOR:
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2400 BOSWELL ROAD • CHULA VISTA, CA 91914
1.800.982.3189 • www.YOUNGEVITY.com

As men and women get older, they 
both require specific nutrients to 
support each gender’s individual 
need. Unfortunately, men and 
women have resorted to consuming 
unnatural hormone replacement 
supplements that come with a 
laundry list of side effects; which 
can do more harm than good. 
Women need all-natural nutrients 
that will help support healthy 
hormone production and balance 
while men need to support healthy 
testosterone production naturally.

XeraTest™ and XeraFem™ contain 
all-natural vitamins, minerals 
and botanicals providing healthy 
hormonal support for both men 
and women while benefiting their 
overall well-being.†

  X E R A T E S T ™

60 TABLETS
#USYG100081

XeraTest™and XeraFem™ are formulated and packaged with PurityShield™, an exclusive purity and safety system including a photo-
protective and energizing cobalt blue glass container, moisture-absorbing packet, air-tight inner seal and tamper-evident outer seal. Look for 
the PurityShield™ logo as your guarantee of maximum standardized quality, freshness and safety.

+

  X E R A F E M™

60 TABLETS
#USYG100082

XeraTest™ is a hormone-free, all-natural 
supplement nutritionally supporting healthy, 

natural testosterone production in 
men. A man’s quality of life relies 
on healthy testosterone levels, 
for vitality, strength, stamina, 
endurance, energy, mood, sexual 
function, brain function, and more.†

XeraFem™ is an all-new approach to 
female estrogen and hormone balance. 
XeraFem™ nutritionally rejuvenates 
the tissues and systems that are 
responsible for hormone production 
and promotes better health and 
hormone-producing activity.†



X E R A T E S T ™|  THE ALL-NATURAL HORMONAL SUPPLEMENT FOR MEN THE ALL-NATURAL HORMONAL SUPPLEMENT FOR WOMEN |  X E R A F E M™

XeraTest™ brings together powerful, scientifically-
researched nutrients for  hormone-free, all-natural 
testosterone support. It addresses the physiological 
mechanisms that often suffer from specific antioxidant and 
nutritional deficiencies in men in order to support healthy 
testosterone production. XeraTest™ promotes quality of life 

via healthy testosterone levels, for better vitality, 
strength, stamina, endurance, energy, 

mood, sexual function, brain function, 
and more.†

XeraTest’s powerful testosterone 
support is delivered in an 
extended release tablet that 
allows for greater absorption 

and utilization. 

The all-natural, high-quality vitamins, 
minerals and testosterone-supporting 

botanicals include:   

• Furan-T ™ Fenugreek Extract 
(300 mg) – includes a natural 
source of saponins. Fenugreek may 
significantly promote testosterone 
production, while improving 
numerous other indicators of healthy 
male reproductive function.† 

• T-Nutrient Blend (200 mg) – 
includes Tribulus terrestris which has been found popular 
among natural body builders and other athletes. The 
nutrients in Tribulus terrestris are associated with an 
increase in a cascade of hormone-producing pathways.

XeraFem™ was specifically formulated to provide women 
with the nutrients they need for estrogen and hormonal 
balance. It nutritionally rejuvenates the tissues and systems 
that are responsible for hormone production and promotes 
better health and hormone-producing activity 
without the use of risky hormone 
replacement therapy. The wide-
range of nutrients found in 
XeraFem™ will provide women 
with support for natural energy 
production, healthy sexual 
function, menstrual comfort, 
defense against oxidative stresses 
of aging and more.†

The all-natural, high-quality ingredients 
found in XeraFem™ include:  

• Maca (300 mg) - known as the women’s energizer, 
libido booster and fountain of youth. Research has 
shown its capability to improve total hormonal balance.†

• Dong Quai (Angelica sinensis root) 
– an ancient Chinese herb known 
to support women’s health.† 

• Ginger (Zingiber officinale root) 
– has been used worldwide to aid 
with menstrual cramps.† 

• Damiana (Turnera diffusa var. 
aphrodisiaca whole herb) – used for women’s health; it 
has been shown to balance female hormone levels.† 

• L-Arginine & L-Histidine - free form amino acids 
necessary for healthy hormone production and balance.†

Serving Size: 2 Tablets
Servings per Container: 30

 Amount per Serving                                % Daily Value

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Microcrystalline cellulose, 
stearic acid, croscarmellose sodium, coating 
(hypromellose, macrogol, hydroxypropyl cellulose), 
magnesium stearate, silica.

** Daily Value not established.
§ See product box for details.

750 mcg RAE
30 mg
10 mg

10 mg
150 mg

50 mg
15 mg

35 mcg
200 mg
150 mg

100 mg
100 mg
50 mg
25 mg

83%
33%
67%

63%
12%

12%
136%
64%

**

**
**
**
**

Vitamin A (as beta carotene)
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)
Vitamin E
   (as d-alpha-tocopheryl succinate)
Niacin (as niacinamide)
Calcium (as dicalcium phosphate and 
   calcium citrate)
Magnesium (as magnesium citrate)
Zinc (as zinc citrate)
Selenium (as selenomethionine)
Maca root extract (0.6% glucosinolates)
Imortalium® Youth Complex
   Organic Whole Food Blend§
   Telomere Support Blend§
   Melon juice concentrate with Bioperine
     (providing 140 IU SOD)
   Fucoidan Sea Nutrient Blend§
Botanical Blend§
Natural Vitality Factors§
Alpha lipoic acid
Organic flaxseed

WARNING: Consult a healthcare practitioner before use if you are 
pregnant or breastfeeding, or wish to become pregnant. XeraFem™ 
does not contain hormones. It nutritionally supports the tissues and 
systems involved in natural hormonal balance.† KEEP OUT OF 
REACH OF CHILDREN.

DIRECTIONS: As a dietary supplement, For ADULTS: Take 2 tablets 
once daily, or as directed by your healthcare professional. 

Serving Size: 2 Tablets
Servings per Container: 30

Amount per Serving                                       % Daily Value

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Microcrystalline cellulose, stearic 
acid, croscarmellose sodium, coating (hypromellose, macrogol, 
hydroxypropyl cellulose), magnesium stearate, silica.

* Daily Value not established.
§ See product box for details.

750 mcg RAE
60 mg
20 mg

2 mg
170 mg

50 mg
30 mg

35 mcg
300 mg
200 mg
150 mg

150 mg
50 mg
5 mg

83%
67%

134%

118%
13%

12%
273%
64%

*
*
*

*
*
*

Vitamin A (as beta-carotene)
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)
Vitamin E
   (as d-alpha-tocopheryl succinate)
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine HCl)
Calcium (as calcium citrate and 
   dicalcium phosphate)
Magnesium (as magnesium citrate)
Zinc (as zinc citrate)
Selenium (as selenomethionine)
Fenugreek seed extract
T-Nutrient Blend§
Imortalium® Youth Complex:
   Organic Whole Food Blend§
   Telomere Support Blend§
   Melon juice concentrate with Bioperine
     (providing 140 IU SOD)
   Fucoidan Sea Nutrient Blend§
ViNitroxTM Grape marc and apple skin extracts
Alpha lipoic acid
Boron (as boron citrate)

DIRECTIONS: As a dietary supplement, FOR ADULTS: Take 2 tablets, 
once daily for maintenance or twice daily for greater activity, or as 
directed by your healthcare professional. KEEP LID TIGHTLY CLOSED 
IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. 

WARNING: Consult a healthcare practitioner before use. XeraTest™ 
does not contain hormones. It nutritionally supports the tissues and 
systems involved in natural hormonal balance.† KEEP OUT OF REACH OF 
CHILDREN.

†  These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

+ XeraTest™ and XeraFem™ are both: 
• Vegetarian         • Gluten-Free
• Free from the U.S. federally-recognized allergens


