XeraTest[™] is a hormone-free, all-natural supplement nutritionally supporting healthy,

testosterone production in men. A man's quality of life relies healthy testosterone levels, for vitality, strength, stamina, endurance, energy, mood, sexual function, brain function, and more.†

XERATEST

XeraFem[™] is an all-new approach to female estrogen and hormone balance. XeraFem[™] nutritionally rejuvenates the tissues and systems that are responsible for hormone production and promotes better health and hormone-producing activity.†



X E R A FLE M

FOR MORE INFORMATION. CONTACT:

MANUFACTURED IN THE U.S.A. EXCLUSIVELY FOR



2400 BOSWELL ROAD • CHULA VISTA, CA 91914 1.800.982.3189 • www.YOUNGEVITY.com

† These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.





As men and women get older, they both require specific nutrients to support each gender's individual need. Unfortunately, men and women have resorted to consuming unnatural hormone replacement supplements that come with a laundry list of side effects; which can do more harm than good. Women need all-natural nutrients that will help support healthy hormone production and balance while men need to support healthy testosterone production naturally.

XeraTest[™] and XeraFem[™] contain all-natural vitamins, minerals and botanicals providing healthy hormonal support for both men and women while benefiting their overall well-being.†



XeraTest[™] brings together powerful, scientificallyresearched nutrients for hormone-free, all-natural testosterone support. It addresses the physiological mechanisms that often suffer from specific antioxidant and nutritional deficiencies in men in order to support healthy testosterone production. *XeraTest*[™] promotes quality of life via healthy testosterone levels, for better vitality,

> strength, stamina, endurance, energy, mood, sexual function, brain function, and more.

> > XeraTest's powerful testosterone support is delivered in an extended release tablet that allows for greater absorption and utilization.

The all-natural, high-quality vitamins, minerals and testosterone-supporting botanicals include:

• Furan-T™ Fenugreek Extract (300 mg) — includes a natural source of saponins. Fenugreek may significantly promote testosterone production, while improving numerous other indicators of healthy male reproductive function.†



• T-Nutrient Blend (200 mg) includes Tribulus terrestris which has been found popular among natural body builders and other athletes. The nutrients in Tribulus terrestris are associated with an increase in a cascade of hormone-producing pathways.

XERATEST XERAFLEM

DIRECTIONS: As a dietary supplement, FOR ADULTS: Take 2 tablets, once daily for maintenance or twice daily for greater activity, or as directed by your healthcare professional. KEEP LID TIGHTLY CLOSED IN A COOL. DRY PLACE.

Supplement F	ac	t s
Servings per Container: 30		
Amount per Serving	% Da	ily Value
Vitamin A (as beta-carotene) 750 r	ncg RAE	83%
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)	60 mg	67%
Vitamin E (as d-alpha-tocopheryl succinate)	20 mg	134%
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine HCI)	2 mg	118%
Calcium (as calcium citrate and dicalcium phosphate)	170 mg	13%
Magnesium (as magnesium citrate)	50 mg	12%
Zinc (as zinc citrate)	30 mg	273%
Selenium (as selenomethionine)	35 mcg	64%
Fenugreek seed extract	300 mg	*
T-Nutrient Blend§	200 mg	*
Imortalium® Youth Complex: Organic Whole Food Blend\$ Telomere Support Blend\$ Melon juice concentrate with Bioperine (providing 140 IU SOD) Fuccidan Sea Nutrient Blend\$	150 mg	*
ViNitrox™ Grape marc and apple skin extracts	150 mg	*
Alpha lipoic acid	50 mg	*
Boron (as boron citrate)	5 mg	*
*Daily Value not established. § See product box for details.		

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Microcrystalline cellulose, stearic acid, croscarmellose sodium, coating (hypromellose, macrogol, hydroxypropyl cellulose), magnesium stearate, silica.

WARNING: Consult a healthcare practitioner before use. XeraTest™ does not contain hormones. It nutritionally supports the tissues and systems involved in natural hormonal balance.† KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.



DIRECTIONS: As a dietary supplement, For ADULTS: Take 2 tablets once daily, or as directed by your healthcare professional.

Amount per Serving % Daily Valu			
Vitamin A (as beta carotene) 750	0 mcg RAE	83%	
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)	30 mg	33%	
Vitamin E (as d-alpha-tocopheryl succinate)	10 mg	67%	
Niacin (as niacinamide)	10 mg	63%	
Calcium (as dicalcium phosphate and calcium citrate)	150 mg	12%	
Magnesium (as magnesium citrate)	50 mg	12%	
Zinc (as zinc citrate)	15 mg	136%	
Selenium (as selenomethionine)	35 mcg	64%	
Maca root extract (0.6% glucosinolates	s) 200 mg	**	
Imortalium® Youth Complex Organic Whole Food Blend§ Telomere Support Blend§ Melon juice concentrate with Bioperii (providing 140 IU SOD)	150 mg		
Fucoidan Sea Nutrient Blend§			
	100 mg	**	
Botanical Blend§		**	
Natural Vitality Factors§	100 mg		
	100 mg 50 mg	**	

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Microcrystalline cellulose, stearic acid, croscarmellose sodium, coating (hypromellose, macrogol, hydroxypropyl cellulose), magnesium stearate, silica.

WARNING: Consult a healthcare practitioner before use if you are pregnant or breastfeeding, or wish to become pregnant. XeraFem™ does not contain hormones. It nutritionally supports the tissues and systems involved in natural hormonal balance.† KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

XeraFem[™] was specifically formulated to provide women with the nutrients they need for estrogen and hormonal balance. It nutritionally rejuvenates the tissues and systems that are responsible for hormone production and promotes better health and hormone-producing activity

without the use of risky hormone replacement therapy. The widerange of nutrients found in **XeraFem**[™] will provide women with support for natural energy production, healthy sexual function, menstrual comfort, defense against oxidative stresses of aging and more.†

The all-natural, high-quality ingredients found in XeraFem™ include:

- Maca (300 mg) known as the women's energizer, libido booster and fountain of youth. Research has shown its capability to improve total hormonal balance.
- Dong Quai (Angelica sinensis root) - an ancient Chinese herb known to support women's health.†
- Ginger (Zingiber officinale root) has been used worldwide to aid with menstrual cramps.†
- Damiana (Turnera diffusa var. aphrodisiaca whole herb) - used for women's health; it has been shown to balance female hormone levels.
- L-Arginine & L-Histidine free form amino acids necessary for healthy hormone production and balance.†
- + XeraTest™ and XeraFem™ are both:
- Vegetarian Gluten-Free
- Free from the U.S. federally-recognized allergens





